
Ölçüler / Dimensions (mm)

D E H K L(m) M N O P RF GA B C

Model
Type

TDHV-150
TDHV-180
TDHV-200
TDHV-250
TDHV-300
TDHV-350

Buğday
Wheat

Un
Flour

İrmik
Semolina

Kepek
Bran

Atık
Offal

Kapasite / Capacity
t/s   t/h

4-6
6-9
8-12
15-25
32-46
61-88

3-5
5-7
6-9
12-17
23-33
44-63

2,5-4
4-6
5-7
10-14
18-25
31-41

1-2,5
2-3,5
3,5-5
7-10
12-18
22-30

150
180
200
250
300
350

195
225
245
295
345
395

254
284
304
354
404
454

275
305
325
375
425
475

190
220
240
290
340
390

250
280
300
350
400
450

250
280
300
350
400
450

185
200
210
235
260
285

196
226
247
297
346
396

276
306
327
377
426
476

190
220
251
290
340
390

270
300
331
370
420
470

208
223
233,5
258,5
283
308

1-20
1-20
1-20
1-20
1-20
1-20

2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

1-1,5
1,5-2,5
2-3
4-6
8-12
16-22

B A

PAÇAL TABLASI

AKIŞ YÖNÜ

PAÇAL TABLASI

ÜRÜN
GİRİŞİ

HAVA
MANTARI

HAVA
EMİŞ

TAŞMA
KAPAĞI

TEMİZLEME
KAPAĞI

TEMİZLEME
KAPAĞI

AKIŞ YÖNÜ
ÜRÜN
ÇIKIŞI

PAÇAL TABLASI

ÜRÜN
GİRİŞİ

ÜRÜN
GİRİŞİ


